

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
38			<p data-bbox="643 342 916 371"><u>BA2 No. 336 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 374 1235 414"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="628 432 1489 512">Mr. Krishna Sharma, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="724 517 1433 557">Mr. B.N. Molekhi, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="628 562 1489 685">At the request of learned State counsel, list this matter on 27.02.2026 as a first case after fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="628 689 1489 770">Meanwhile, objections, if any, may be filed.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 866 1465 898"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1211 900 1362 929">20.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 931 732 954">Jitendra</p>