

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
3D			<p data-bbox="699 309 975 338"><u>BA2 No. 336 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 342 1294 383"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="687 387 1489 472">Mr. Vinod Sharma, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="687 477 1489 562">Mr. Rakesh Negi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="778 566 1473 651">Arguments heard, but not concluded. List on 23.03.2023 at 04:00 p.m.</p> <p data-bbox="1123 730 1481 792" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 20.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 797 791 826">Jitendra</p>